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コンパクト変換器 みにまるシリーズ

抵抗／抵抗変換器

特記事項
　
　
　

外形寸法図（単位：mm）・端子番号図
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端子接続図

1

4

9

12

13

14

出力信号

U（＋）

V（－）
供給電源

＋

－

入力信号
（入力抵抗値 Rin）

測定電流
Is

MG CO., LTD.
www.mgco.jp


	コンパクト変換器 みにまるシリーズ


	抵抗／抵抗変換器


	外形寸法図（単位：mm）・端子番号図


	端子接続図



